Cleveland Heights Parks & Recreation Department

2024 Coed Softball League Season Schedule (V2 06.11.2024)

1. New Heights Grillerz
2. Parnell's Orange Sox

4. Scalper's Bar & Grille

5. Thundercats

3. Voodoo Brewery 6. I'd Hit That

Day Date Time Awary Home Field

reasom : “ : #
Mon 5/6/2024 +opm v

6:45pm 2 S 6 46

7:45pm 6 S 2

A
Mon 5/13/2024 *+opm v

6:45pm 2 S 4 46

7:45pm 4 VS 2

2 o 1w
Mon 5/20/2024 +opm v

6:45pm 1 S 4 46

7:45pm 4 VS 1
Mon 5/27/2024 No Games - Memorial Day

_— . 5 .
Mon 6/3/2024 *+opm v

6:45pm 3 S 5 46

7:45pm 3 VS 1

it : “ : #
Mon 6/10/2024 *+2pm Ve

6:45pm 6 S 5 46

7:45pm 5 S 6

reasom i ““‘ : #
Mon 6/17/2024 Hopm v

6:45pm 2 S 5 46

7:45pm 5 VS 2

6:45 4 5

7'45pm 1 " 6 #5
Mon 6/24/2024 *+opm v

6:45pm 2 S 3 46

7:45pm 3 S 2

setspm é “ : s
Mon 7/1/2024 Hopm v

6:45pm 3 S 4 46

7:45pm 4 S 3

6:45 6 4

7'45pm 2 " 3 #5
Mon 7/8/2024 ++opm v

6:45pm 5 S 1 46

7:45pm 1 S 5




Day Date Time LED Team Field

6:45pm 2 S 5 45
Mon 7/15/2024 7:45pm ! v 4
6:45pm 6 S 3 46
7:45pm 3 S 6
Reserved For Make-Ups
If No Make- N
Mon 7/22/2024 0 Make-Up Games are Needed

Playoffs Will Start Here
(See Below for Playoff Format)

End of Regular Season

2024 Playoff Format
All six teams will qualify for the playoffs.

The top two teams will receive first round byes. The third place team will play the sixth place
team in a best-of-three game series with the winner advancing to play the second place team;
while the fourth place team plays the fifth place team in the other best-of-three series with
the winner advancing to play the first place team. The second round will consist of a best-of-
three game series with the winners advancing to the best-of-three game championship.



